DEATH INVESTIGATOR

PERSONNEL REQUESTED
Salary

FICA

Retirement

Insurance

Work Comp

Computer Equipment
Office Furniture

Office Equipment

Office Supplies

Cell Phone / Pager
Internet/ Air Card
Training

Printed Materials
Pre-Employment Screening
Miscellaneous

TOTAL

VEHICLE COSTS IF NEEDED
Gasoline

Vehicle Insurance

Vehicle Deductible

Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance
Vehicle

1100
2010
2020
2030
2050
3010
3005
3006
3100
4209
4210
4232
4350
4705
4999

3301
4414
4415
4541
5700

Lead Investigator
$71,590.35
$5,476.66
$11,490.25
$9,720.00
$112.00
$2,575.00
$2,100.00
$778.00
$100.00
$504.00
$456.00
$1,800.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00

$107,052.26

Investigator
$61,724.73
$4,721.94
$9,906.82
$9,720.00
$112.00
$2,575.00
$2,100.00
$778.00
$100.00
$504.00
$456.00
$1,800.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00

$94,848.49

TOTAL FOR 4 DEATH INVESTIGATORS

$1,400.00
$823.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$55,000.00

$61,723.00

Investigator
$61,724.73
$4,721.94
$9,906.82
$9,720.00
$112.00
$2,575.00
$2,100.00
$778.00
$100.00
$504.00
$456.00
$1,800.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00

$94,848.49

Investigator
$61,724.73
$4,721.94
$9,906.82
$9,720.00
$112.00
$2,575.00
$2,100.00
$778.00
$100.00
$504.00
$456.00
$1,800.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00

$94,848.49

$391,597.74



