## **DEATH INVESTIGATOR**

PERSONNEL REQUESTED		Lead Investigator	Investigator	Investigator	Investigator
Salary	1100	\$71,590.35	\$61,724.73	\$61,724.73	\$61,724.73
FICA	2010	\$5,476.66	\$4,721.94	\$4,721.94	\$4,721.94
Retirement	2020	\$11,490.25	\$9,906.82	\$9,906.82	\$9,906.82
Insurance	2030	\$9,720.00	\$9,720.00	\$9,720.00	\$9,720.00
Work Comp	2050	\$112.00	\$112.00	\$112.00	\$112.00
Computer Equipment	3010	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00
Office Furniture	3005	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
Office Equipment	3006	\$778.00	\$778.00	\$778.00	\$778.00
Office Supplies	3100	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
Cell Phone / Pager	4209	\$504.00	\$504.00	\$504.00	\$504.00
Internet / Air Card	4210	\$456.00	\$456.00	\$456.00	\$456.00
Training	4232	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Printed Materials	4350	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Pre-Employment Screening	4705	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Miscellaneous	4999	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
	TOTAL	\$107,052.26	\$94,848.49	\$94,848.49	\$94,848.49
		TOTAL FOR 4 DEATH INVESTIGATORS			\$391,597.74
VEHICLE COSTS IF NEEDED					
Gasoline	3301	\$1,400.00			
Vehicle Insurance	4414	\$823.00			
Vehicle Deductible	4415	\$3,000.00			
Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance	4541	\$1,500.00			
Vehicle	5700	\$55,000.00			
		\$61,723.00			